Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,067

3,650

R$
4,000.00

03-11-2016

03-11-2016

03-11-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS EM
DIARIAS DE UM
CAMINHAO
MARCA
MERCEDES
BENS MODELO
1214 ANO 1994,
DESTINADO AO
TRANSPORTE DE
PRODUTORES
DAS ESTRADAS
VICINAIS DO
MUNICIPIO DE
MANICORE.




